
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

NJ Waste Water PT

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

09/09/2024 09/09/2024

DATAFILE

P3845

I.BLK I.BLK 09/09/2024 14:50  9.06  3.54PL091568.D

PCHLORICC1000 PCHLORICC1000 09/09/2024 16:39  9.06  3.55PL091576.D

PCHLORICC750 PCHLORICC750 09/09/2024 16:52  9.06  3.54PL091577.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 09/09/2024 17:06  9.06  3.54PL091578.D

PCHLORICC250 PCHLORICC250 09/09/2024 17:19  9.06  3.54PL091579.D

PCHLORICC050 PCHLORICC050 09/09/2024 17:33  9.05  3.54PL091580.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 10:57  9.06  3.54PL091604.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/10/2024 11:56  9.06  3.55PL091607.D

PB163230BL PB163230BL 09/10/2024 13:52  9.06  3.54PL091615.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 16:56  9.06  3.54PL091623.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/10/2024 17:24  9.06  3.54PL091625.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/17/2024 11:20  9.06  3.54PL091777.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/17/2024 12:21  9.06  3.55PL091780.D

PB163230BS PB163230BS 09/17/2024 12:40  9.07  3.55PL091781.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/17/2024 14:50  9.06  3.54PL091784.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/17/2024 15:37  9.06  3.54PL091786.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/23/2024 10:52  9.06  3.54PL091953.D

PCHLORICC1000 PCHLORICC1000 09/23/2024 12:39  9.06  3.54PL091961.D

PCHLORICC750 PCHLORICC750 09/23/2024 12:52  9.06  3.54PL091962.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 09/23/2024 13:06  9.06  3.54PL091963.D

PCHLORICC250 PCHLORICC250 09/23/2024 13:19  9.06  3.54PL091964.D

PCHLORICC050 PCHLORICC050 09/23/2024 13:33  9.06  3.54PL091965.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/24/2024 09:28  9.06  3.55PL091991.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/24/2024 12:02  9.07  3.55PL091994.D

PT-CHLR-WP P3845-11 09/24/2024 12:49  9.06  3.54PL091997.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/24/2024 14:08  9.06  3.54PL092002.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/24/2024 14:35  9.06  3.54PL092004.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

NJ Waste Water PT

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

09/09/2024 09/09/2024

DATAFILE

P3845

I.BLK I.BLK 09/09/2024 14:50  7.92  2.78PL091568.D

PCHLORICC1000 PCHLORICC1000 09/09/2024 16:39  7.93  2.78PL091576.D

PCHLORICC750 PCHLORICC750 09/09/2024 16:52  7.93  2.78PL091577.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 09/09/2024 17:06  7.93  2.78PL091578.D

PCHLORICC250 PCHLORICC250 09/09/2024 17:19  7.93  2.78PL091579.D

PCHLORICC050 PCHLORICC050 09/09/2024 17:33  7.92  2.78PL091580.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 10:57  7.92  2.78PL091604.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/10/2024 11:56  7.93  2.78PL091607.D

PB163230BL PB163230BL 09/10/2024 13:52  7.92  2.78PL091615.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 16:56  7.92  2.78PL091623.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/10/2024 17:24  7.92  2.78PL091625.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/17/2024 11:20  7.92  2.78PL091777.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/17/2024 12:21  7.92  2.78PL091780.D

PB163230BS PB163230BS 09/17/2024 12:40  7.93  2.78PL091781.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/17/2024 14:50  7.92  2.78PL091784.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/17/2024 15:37  7.92  2.78PL091786.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/23/2024 10:52  7.92  2.78PL091953.D

PCHLORICC1000 PCHLORICC1000 09/23/2024 12:39  7.92  2.78PL091961.D

PCHLORICC750 PCHLORICC750 09/23/2024 12:52  7.92  2.78PL091962.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 09/23/2024 13:06  7.92  2.78PL091963.D

PCHLORICC250 PCHLORICC250 09/23/2024 13:19  7.92  2.78PL091964.D

PCHLORICC050 PCHLORICC050 09/23/2024 13:33  7.92  2.78PL091965.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/24/2024 09:28  7.92  2.78PL091991.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/24/2024 12:02  7.93  2.78PL091994.D

PT-CHLR-WP P3845-11 09/24/2024 12:49  7.92  2.78PL091997.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/24/2024 14:08  7.92  2.78PL092002.D

PCHLORCCC500 PCHLORCCC500 09/24/2024 14:35  7.92  2.78PL092004.D


